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41A
PODDASZE

LOKAL UŻYTKOWY 41A

Lokalizacja, strona północno-zachodnia

Nr Nazwa pomieszczenia
Pow. użytkowa

wg normy
PN-70/B-02365

Pow. podłogi

BALKON

BALKON

39,53 m²

5,73

2,34

HOL Z ANEKSEM KUCH.

POKÓJ DZIENNY

POKÓJ

ŁAZIENKA

SCHOWEK

20,22

9,86

4,58

0,66

7,74

2,34

25,31

11,08

6,06

1,83

49,12
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